OMELETS

Cheese Omelet

Bacon & Cheese Omelet

Sausage & Cheese Omelet

Ham & Cheese Omelet
Denver Omelet
Garbage Omelet

Taco Omelet

Veggie Omelet

olDES

Oatmeal With Toast
Ham

Sausage Patties
Bacon

Breakfast Potatoes
Tater Rounds

Eggs

Toast or English Muffin
Buttered Biscuit
Pancake

French Toast
Sausage Gravy
Cottage Cheese

$9.50
$14.75
$14.75
$14.75
$14.75
$16.25
$15.25
$14.75

$6.25
$4.75
$4.75
$5.25
$4.75
$4.50
$3.50
$2.25
$2.25
$2.50
$2.75
$3.25
$2.00

SERVED UNTIL 1:30

aPECIALS

Train Wreck

3 cheese blend stuffed hamburger steak topped
with an egg & our fabulous sausage gravy

Biscuits & Gravy
Homemade sausage gravy over fresh baked ched-
dar biscuits, 2 eggs, sausage links

Meat Lovers Scramble
Mushrooms, meat, onions, meat, cheese, meat,
olives, tomatoes, green peppers, potatoes, and meat

Country Scramble
Everything in meat lovers + sausage gravy & bbg
sauce with an additional over easy egg

Chicken Fried Breakfast

Hand battered and hand dipped country fried
breakfast with sausage gravy and 2 eggs

BEVERAGES

Coffee / Tea

Juice - Orange or Apple
Soda

Lemonade

Iced Tea

Milk

Hot Chocolate

Substitute a side salad for $2.50. All other subs are $.75
$1.50 Charge for Split Meals | $2.00 For Called-In To-Go Orders | $.50 For Additional Sauces

$16.25

$10.50

$16.25

$17.50

$14.25

$2.75
$4.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$4.25
$4.25



