

## **BREAKFAST**

SERVED UNTIL 1:30

\$14.25

M	El	LE'	TS

Cheese Omelet	\$9.50
Bacon & Cheese Omelet	\$14.75
Sausage & Cheese Omelet	\$ <b>14.7</b> 5
Ham & Cheese Omelet	\$14.75
Denver Omelet	\$14. <b>7</b> 5
Garbage Omelet	\$16.25
Taco Omelet	\$15.25
Veggie Omelet	\$14. <b>7</b> 5

## **SPECIALS**

<b>Train Wreck</b> 3 cheese blend stuffed hamburger steak topped with an egg & our fabulous sausage gravy	\$16.25
<b>Biscuits &amp; Gravy</b> Homemade sausage gravy over fresh baked cheddar biscuits, 2 eggs, sausage links	\$10.50
Meat Lovers Scramble Mushrooms, meat, onions, meat, cheese, meat, olives, tomatoes, green peppers, potatoes, and meat	\$16.25
Country Scramble Everything in meat lovers + sausage gravy & bbq sauce with an additional over easy egg	\$ <b>17.50</b>

## **SIDES**

**Oatmeal With Toast** 

Ham	\$4.75
Sausage Patties	\$4. <b>7</b> 5
Bacon	\$ <b>5.25</b>
<b>Breakfast Potatoes</b>	\$4.75
Tater Rounds	\$4.50
Eggs	\$3.50
Toast or English Muffin	\$2.25
Buttered Biscuit	\$2.25
Pancake	\$2.50
French Toast	\$2.75
Sausage Gravy	\$3.25
Cottage Cheese	\$2.00

## **BEVERAGES**

Chicken Fried Breakfast

Hand battered and hand dipped country fried breakfast with sausage gravy and 2 eggs

Coffee / Tea	\$2.75
Juice - Orange or Apple	\$4 <b>.2</b> 5
Soda	\$3. <b>2</b> 5
Lemonade	\$3. <b>2</b> 5
Iced Tea	\$3. <b>2</b> 5
Milk	\$4. <b>2</b> 5
Hot Chocolate	\$4.25

Substitute a side salad for \$2.50. All other subs are \$.75

\$6.25